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

garage. Big deep lot. THIS IS A TRUE BARGAIN for 5J00. POSSIBLE
$950 down to right party.

CLAUSTROPHOBIA?
NOPE, this Isn't a patent medicine plug. It'a just that we want to tell you

about thla big roomy corner lot with many lovely shrubs, nut and
fruit trees, cane and strawberries, garden space. Cozy
home, garage, work shop and patio. PRICED AT ONLY $8500 TERMS.
Will trade for acreage. See MRS. OGLESBEE, aim., eve. ph.

JUST A ROTTEN BARGAIN
IN A HOUSE JUST ABOUT TO FALL DOWN. Yet, it is livable and has

and great deal of good furniture included, YOU CAN
MAKE SOME MONEY FIXING THIS ONE UP WHILE YOU LIVE
IN IT. TOTAL PRICE $3900. TERMS $500 down and $40 per month.
EVE. PH.

BARN RED BUY
TOR LARGER FAMILY. THIS IS A HOT BARGAIN FOR $750 DOWN.

Four large bedrooms, hardwood floors, big light roomy kitchen all
modern, wired for electric range, electric water heater. Basement with
utility room. Suburban, about t miles out. TOTAL PRICE $6950. EVE.

NEW 2 BEDROOM. 2',1 ACRES With radiant heat, loctttd near Keller
Priced toseU at 10,50O.00. Good terms. To att call Chtt Rawlins, Sim.
TWO BEDROOM EAST 7,500.00 Nictly located N.E. suburban on
72xl3 lot with 14x22 living room. All this for only S7.9OO.0O, good terms.
To stt, call Chet Rawlins, Sim.

11 UNIT MOTEL N. Salem. 2 bdrms., owner's qtri. I singlet, 3 doubles,
60x130 lot. rull price t37.MO.00. Owner will take 1 bdrm. homt. To setcontact Salt Rayburn, Sim.

ENGLEWOOD BEAUTY A wall planned largt S bdrm. homt built in
1948. this ranch atylt homt has most of tho desirable features such as
wardrobe closets, forced air oil heat, fireplace, hdwd. floors, corner
windows, a home with lots of light that gives you a cheery atmosphere.Priced to sell at $11,800.00, FHA or GI terms or good conventional loan.
Set Fred Rawlins, Rltr.

I ACRES EAST With 2 bdrm. homt 4 yrs. old, very clean Inside and
out, garage with workshop, chicken house, good wtU, full prlct $9,000.00.

To set contact Dala Rayburn, Sim.

$500.00 DN. IMMEDIATE POSSESSION Yet sir. you can movt In by
Wednesday tf you hurry. 100x200 lot ,paved street. 1 blk. to city bus,
I biks. to Kelzer school. 4 yr. old small 3 bdrm. home, dbl. garage,
only $5,000.00, pmts. $50.00 month. Call Jim Rawlins, Sim.

LARGE 3 BDRM. CENTRAL HALLWAY Gives access from outside to
til rooms In houst, large living room, full dining room, lots of built-in- a

In kitchen with separate breakfast nook. All bdrms. are large, roomy
bath, dbl. garage, fireplace, dbl, lot. $13,200.00. Call Jim Rawllna, Sim.

TO THE 1st SEVEN BUYERS IN COLD CASH

ON ANY OLD

REGARDLESS OF THE MAKE, MODEL OR CONDITION OF
OUR OLD CLUNK. IF YOU CAN DRIVE IT ON TO OUR LOT,
YOU GET $100 IN CASH WHEN YOU QUALIFY AS A BUYER
OF ONE OF OUR CHOICE USED CARSRAWLINS

(HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT REALTOR)
2060 N. Capitol Street Office Phont or
Evenings Chet Rawlins Fred Rawlins Jim Rawlins 3 8578,

Dslt Rayburn

PH.

THIS IS THE
BE ONE OF THE LUCKY SEVEN - HURRY!

NO INCREASE IN PRICES FOR THIS BIG SALE!

. TURN IN THAT OLD WRECK FOR $100

DRIVE A USED CAR THAT'S SAFETY-TESTE- D

POTATOES. TOMATOES, RADISHES and It soon will be time to be plant-
ing those and more can be raised on this beautiful north suburban
place with creek (CAN IRRIGATE FROM IT), clean spotless

home with two bedrooms, bath, living rm, large kitchen, utility
rm, garage and chicken house. PRICED RIGHT AT $7450. TERMS. Will
trade for acreage north. SEE MRS. OGLESBEE, slm, eve. ph.

FARMS, ACREAGES AND TRADES
APPROX .i ACRE with shake home and variety fruit, single

garage. A SURE BUY FOR ONLY $5500. TERMS.
$0 ACRES ON AUMSVILLE HIGHWAY with live creek and four bedroom

modern home, barn. 11 head Jersey heifers, tractor and equqlpment.
ONLY $10,000 for all.

$4 ACRES NEAR SILVERTON ON HIGHWAY. Three bedroom mod-

ern home, 2 large hen or turkey houses. Will take Salem home In
trade.

IS BUSINESS BAD?
NO IT IS BOOMING. COLBATH LAND CO. HAS SOLD OVER $125,000.00

SALES VOLUME ALREADY THIS YEAR. THIS IS PROOF AMERICANS
HAVE FAITH IN THEIR COUNTRY AND YOU WHO WISH TO SELL
PLEASE CONTACT OUR OFFICE. WE HAVE BUYERS FOR ALL
TYPES OF REAL ESTATE.

YOU CALL WE'LL HAUL
YOU TO SEE ANY LISTINGS IN OUR TILES. NO OBLIGATION TO BUY

OR HIGH PRESSURE SELLING.
EVENING PHONES OF SALESMEN

MRS OGLESBEE. T. T. ANDERSON. KIGGINS,
. OFFICE PHONES OR

SUB DIVISION SITE 23 Acres on Lancaster Drive. An excellent close-i- n

location on a paved road. Price $23,000. Terms. CALL H. K. LAYMON.

DETAILED FOR COMFORT Is thla lovely 4 bdrm. home. Hdwd.' firs.

808 Houses For Sale '
ROY TODD

REAL ESTATE.,
THIS IS A SACRIFICE

Llv. rm , din. rm.. kit.. X bdrms.,
and bath down. Unfinished attic.
BaMment with sawduit burner.
Corner lot 65x100. Located, one
block from Leslie Jr. High. Thu
u a gooa Duy. 7ow.po,

GRADE A DAIRY
45 acre of excellent toil all culti-
vated. 23 stanchion barn, slio, new
Irrigation system. J2 acre bean
yard, modern 2 bdrm. home, shop
ana macnine sneo:, is cows on
shares io with place, located north.
Will take trade. Purchaser to as
sume balance due on ttqulpment
ana pcan contract. 7.gw.

CHOICE VIEW
BUILDING SITES

Extra rood income from 7 acres
cherries will cover your payments.
Attractive 3 bdrm. house, close In
Small dn. payment.' Has several
choice building sites. $10,900.

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

2319 Statt St. Office Phone. 2 8591
Evenings CaU: EUlnger

aimpton Vandervort
Ruch

FAIRMOUNT HILL 1750 John St,
New 3 bdrms, daylight basement.
Recreation room, patio, 2 fire-
places, aeparatt dbl. garagt. It,baths. Would consider lot In trade.
$18,500. Ph.

OWNER TRANSFERRED
New 1 bdrm. homt, fireplace, di

nette, large Kiicnen, attacned gar
age. will aell fura. or unfuxn. Bas
TV, automatic washer, dryer. Pr.

Lots For Sale
2 BEAUTIFUL vltw teres for build -

jng Silt, $1200. Ph.
BY OWNER. Choice lot on oak St.

ottwten Liberty ana High. Phont
or

BUT Farms. Acreage For Sale

20 ACRES
CENTRAL HOWELL
Mostly In filberts. Nict bdrm.
home, large chicken houat and
barn. On pavement. Would take in
home In Salem, In tradt. Prlct
$18000.

75 ACRES
RIVER BOTTOM

Also out Central Howell way, all
In culti., fully equip, with Irriga-
tion system. Good 3 bedroom home.
$50,000.

45 A. CLOSE IN
EAST

Some equipment, several head of
hogs, chickens. Good 4 bdrm. home
and outbuildings. Small down pay-
ment will handle. Price $23,500.

Call Carpenter or Mcdsen on These
AdS Jlive.

Art Madsen, Realty
1326 State St. Ph.

POULTRY farm lfl'i A. FuU equip--
dcq a Drooaer nouses, sneiicri.
room for 2,000 hens. House with
modern conveniences. $16,000. Ph.
auverion 1 wan.

"KLUMPPS"
CATTLE FARM

187 acres with 4 year around
springs. 75 acres pasture, balanca
Brass, etc. A sood 40x40 feeding
barn. No buildings. Total prlct

ii,uuu.uo. sg.uuu.uu an.
CITY FARM

Located north on 1 acre of ground
wun oarn. alio ana cnicKen nouse.
A real nice yard and a good 3 bed
room home with fireplace, living
room ana mning room, juii one
block to school and stores. Prica
S13.500 00. Will trade for larger
farm.
CENTRAL HOWELL
Area with 24 acres of very good
soil on paved road, with barn and
hog house. Fenced and cross
fenced. An older but Sood 4 bed'
room home. Totiil price JM.noo.OO.

SACRIFICE SALE
Junt reduced, this 00 a era farm with
3 bedroom house and barn. A good
fln ft. well. The soli In of Beavcr-da-

and Willamette. Located
North. 10 down will handle. To
tal price $38,000.00.

L. E. KLUMPP
REALTOR

3055 Portland Hd. Th.
Eve.

812 Exchanges Real Estate

TRADES TRADES
(2 ACRES PLUS $8500

Good 2 bedroom home located on
over 2 acres oi una sou wun love-
ly fruit trees and shrubs Health
forcing sale. Owner will trade for
home on large lnt up to 110.000.
Ask for CLYDE FOULK, Salesman.
Eve. Phone

iSEMI.SUBL'RBAN. S 13.30 i

Owner wants to trade this modem
suburban nome for oiaer, larger,
house. 2 bedrooms, 15x21 living
room. 12x12 dining room, reverse
refrigeration heat, paneled fire

Ask for FRANCES KNAPP,
glace. Eve Phone

Mnriern S BR Si 1 ACRE!
Located on paved road North. Forced

atr heat, lflxm living room, xia
dining room, lniiide heated utility.
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
Gorgeous yard. 2 Fireplaces. Insu-
lated. Pvd. st This is really a fine
home. Sawdust furnace. Bergain
price of $12,000. Liberal terms ar-

ranged. (Call for MR. CRAWFORD,
vv nh Sim.)

LIKE A BASEMENT?
If so here's one you'll not only like.

you 11 fal in love wim. 11 s rcauy
deep. New oil furnace. Enclewood
Dlst. 3 Bedrooms on one floor.
Extra nice kitchen Patio. Nice
yard. Well located. Bus by door.
Owner leaving. Full price only
19250. (Call for MB. CRAWFORD,
eve. ph. Sim. I

Attention Farmers
If you want to retire and want a nice

nome, nere a ont you can u aue
your farm for. It's wonderful.
Modern desltn. Lovely den. 2 Fire-

place. 2 Tile baths. Insulated
Weatherstripped. Quiet dist. Just
like new. Full price HO.ono. (Call
for MR. GRIMMETT, eve. ph.

Sim.)

$3950 FULL PRICE
For a 3 bedroom home In Leslie Dlst.

It's very livable. 2 biks. to nus.
Pvd. st A good home for a large
familv that can not afford a mod-
ernistic home. Will trade for Du-

plex near Memorial Horpital. (Call
for MR. GRIMMETT, eve. ph.

Sim

Lovely Home to Trade
For incomt property. Has 3 fire

places one oi mem in me recrea-
tion room that Is almost out of
this world. 2 Modern bathrooms. 2
Car att. garat?e. Real nice yard.
Roomy kitchen and dining room.
Good well. Nice yard. Acre lot.
Full orice 110.000. (Cal forl N. G.
"DAN" ISAAK. rve. ph. 4 3 533 8m.

10 UNIT APT.
The location the finest. Verv

modern. Completely furnished.
Baths In each unit. Very low over-
head. Rent extremely rcnonnhle.
Income 402 per mo. Onlv jwioo
down will handle. Full price

(Call for N O. "DAN"
eve. nh. Sim. I

NEAT SUBURBAN
1& acre lot. Good modem 4 bed

room house, bus front door, sev-
eral fnttt and walnut trees. Jut
outside city. A real family home.
Full price onlv MM Terms. (Call
for MR. LEAVENS, eve. ph.
Sim.)

62 ACRES
The verv best of toll east.

Irrigation pump. Modern 3 bed-
room hou In very food condition.
30 by 60 Barn. Garaie. Fruit home.
Plus a extra iruest house Pvd rd.
Several acres strawberries. This
farm has many possibilities Full
mice onlv l?.SftO. Terms. (Call for
SIR. LEAVENS, vt. ph.
Sim.)
FHA V CONVENTIONAL MTGS.,

20 Yrs.
FEDFPAT, C.T MTfTS . ?ft Yrs.

LICFNSF.D ALSO IN
WAASH. cV ' IDAHO

AL ISAAK CO.
Office or

30JS Portlsnd Road

If no answer, call

To Place Ad

Call

up and down. Lge. gracious uv. rm. ana ain. rm.. Kiicnen ana noo.
2 beautiful full baths, one with tiled shower stall. Completely insulated
and weatherstripped. Wall to wall carpeting. Dble. Garagt. CALL I. E.
LAW.

SPLENDID CORNER CANDALARIA HOME Takt look at this )
bdrm. home with extra lge. all purpose room In knotty pine, 2 fire-

places, llv. rm. and din. rm.. wall to wall carpeting, big corner lot.
pavement in, brick planter front, auto. oil. heat. Owner out of town
end will sacrinct t big loss. CALL ROY S. FERRIS.

INCOME PROPERTY 2 houses on one lot, located in Englewood School
District Neat and comfortable one bdrm. homes. Prlct $8500. Terms.
CALL H. K. LAYMON.

BUSINESS B LOG. Located on main atreet. 10 commercial rentals plus
2 apts. and two homes. Showing a very good Income. Price
$65,000. CALL G. H. GRABENHORST, JR.

BUST CALABA

REALTY

. .
sunaays can caiesmcn

H K. Laymon

806 Houses For Sale

Lockwood Homes have moved their

for your convenience.

$1000
BRAND NEW and ready to move

richl In. One of the culesl 2
homes yet to be found.

utility rin and IS attached garaKe
with lots of workshop space. Auto
oil heat, close to bus. stores and
school Full value itJbO. Call
eve Bowca It Wood Realtors
224 N. High.

BY OWNER, lovely 2 BR. home In
Manhnn Gardena. Tile bath, all
hardw. firs., alt. gar., utll., patio,
fenced vard. Bus by door. $10,280.
Ph lor appt.

$500 DOWN
home In city on paved

street, close to school and trans-

portation. Hardwood floors, oil
heat .Attached garage, d

lot. Total price $8600.
L. (.. KLUMPP, REALTOR

3055 Portland Rd. Ph2-7M- J eve
MR. EXECUTIVE"

Set this luxurious modern ranch
typt home on a big corner lot with
a wonderful view. 3 larce bed
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